CRI:
Dimension:
Mounting:
IP Grade:
>80
5000*8mm
3M Adhesive
IP20 - IP67
LED Type:
Input Voltage:
LED QTY:
PCB Type:
Lumen/ Meter:
Power/ Meter:
Power / Roll:
Cuttable Segments:
ECO-2835-120L-12V / 24VCode:
SMD 2835
12V / 24V
120 PCS/M
1.5 oz
1450
16W
70W
12V: 25mm / 24V:50mm
Product Data Sheet
3000K 4000K 6000K
Warm
White
Neutral
White
Cool
White